JEFFREY E. EPSTEIN 

9ISMORANDUK

To Arthur Tendler 

From: Jeffrey Epstein 

Value Date: August 26, 2014 

Debit Account # : 680519 

Please wire Two Thousand Five Hundred Euros (EUR 2,500) from the above 

account to: 

Receiving SWIFT: 

Receiving Bank Name: 
Address: 

Receiving IRAN #: 
Beneficiary account #: 

Beneficiary Name: 

Approver/ 
Callback 

Cfient/Auth signatory-

RhOr.c 

Nrw tittle* 

Rebp4 nt Stenatbry 

Nth Risk Mediu • Calkodc Verification